
Pump Accessories - Clear Vinyl Hose

Clear Vinyl Hose

Clear

The Package
• Coil of Clear Vinyl Hose  

• Available in 15m or 30m Lengths 

Features

•  Several sizes from 1/4" to 1" diameter  

• 

 

Non-toxic clear vinyl chloride

• 

 

Extra rigid design resists crimpling and kinking due to 

durometer valve of 80 (shore A) and thicker wall 

• 

 

Maximum service temperature 140°F (60°C) 

• 

 

Better performance in cold weather climates 

 

Part Code

(Coil Only)

Description ID OD Length

VT-1/4 1/4" x 30m Clear 6.3mm 9.1mm 30m

VT-3/8 3/8" x 30m Clear 9.5mm 12.5mm 30m

VT-1/2 1/2" x 30m Clear 12.7mm 16mm 30m

5/8" x 30m Clear 15.8mm 19.6mm 30m

3/4" x 30m Clear 19mm 23.1mm 30m

7/8" x 15m Clear 22.2mm 26.7mm 15m

1" x 15m Clear 25.4mm 30.8mm 15m

Related Products

Braided Hose 

Applications include air conditioning and refrige
r
ation condensate drains, condensate pump

discharge lines and humidifier overflows.  Available in 30 metre and 15 metre coils, the

clear vinyl hose comes either in a coil or packaged in a box making it easier for use and 

storage

 Clear 
Vinyl Hose

Install +

The Pump House sales team are available to answer your questions or queries on this 

product.  Our experts are waiting for your call +44 (0)115 900 5858 or if you prefer send 

an email to sales@pumph.co.uk or visit www.pumph.co.uk

Part Code

(Boxed)

7-14

7-38

7-12

7-58

7-34

7-78

7-10


