Pump Accessories - Clear Vinyl Hose





Clear Vinyl Hose

Applications include air conditioning and refrige ation condensate drains, condensate pump discharge lines and humidifier overflows. Available in 30 metre and 15 metre coils, the clear vinyl hose comes either in a coil or packaged in a box making it easier for use and storage

Features

- Several sizes from 1/4" to 1" diameter
- Non-toxic clear vinyl chloride
- Extra rigid design resists crimpling and kinking due to durometer valve of 80 (shore A) and thicker wall
- Maximum service temperature 140°F (60°C)
- Better performance in cold weather climates

The Package

- Coil of Clear Vinyl Hose
- Available in 15m or 30m Lengths

Related Products

Braided Hose

Part Code (Boxed)	Part Code (Coil Only)	Description	ID	OD	Length
7-14	VT-1/4	1/4" x 30m Clear	6.3mm	9.1mm	30m
7-38	VT-3/8	3/8" x 30m Clear	9.5mm	12.5mm	30m
7-12	VT-1/2	1/2" x 30m Clear	12.7mm	16mm	30m
7-58		5/8" x 30m Clear	15.8mm	19.6mm	30m
7-34		3/4" x 30m Clear	19mm	23.1mm	30m
7-78		7/8" x 15m Clear	22.2mm	26.7mm	15m
7-10		1" x 15m Clear	25.4mm	30.8mm	15m

The Pump House sales team are available to answer your questions or queries on this product. Our experts are waiting for your call **+44 (0)115 900 5858** or if you prefer send an email to **sales@pumph.co.uk** or visit **www.pumph.co.uk**

